45° Egik Makine Priz

Uriin Kodu :
Barkod :

IP Sinifi :

Amper :

Volt :

Hertz :

Kutup :

GOvde Malzemesi :

Iletken Malzemesi :

Gram :
Kutu :
Koli :

BC1-6403-7420
IP67

125A
220V-250V
50Hz - 60Hz
2P+E

Polyamid 6

MS 58

845




118,00
90,00

115,00

44,50

©105,00

90,00

4550

4500
L 90,00 |
PUNCH DELIK OLGULERI



